Manufacturers of Process
Controls and Instrumentation
Instruction Manual
Model: TWI-RTX-TB
Serial #:
4-20mAOutput:
Function: Two Wire RTD Transmitter
Input Range:

Connection:
Page D04
Model Designation:
1: 0 to 300F (-18 to 150C)
2: 0 to 400F (-18 to 205C)
3: 0 to 500F (-18 to 260C)
4: 0 to 750F (-18 to 400C)
5: 0 to 1000F (-18 to 538C)
6: -350 to 1100F (-200 to 600C)
7: Special (must specify on order)
Temperature Range
Example: Isolated RTD Transmitter for 100
Ohm Platinum RTD for 0-500 Deg.F. is
designated by:TWI-RT3-TB
TWI-RTX-TB
Dimensions: Loop Characteristics:
TWI-RTX-TB
24 30 36 42 48 54 60
500
1812
750
1000
1250
1750
0
2000
2250
2400
1500
max = loop
20 mA
R
load
V - 12 V
Operating
Region
V loop (VDC)
R
lo
a
d
m
a
x
.
(O
h
m
s
)
250
2500
Manufactured By:
4.0” 4.0”
3.5”
2
15
16
”
1
3
8 ”
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
743 Marquette Ave.